
 
 

Weekday Breakfast Menu 
Served 9.30am – 12pm 

 
Please ask a member of staff 

if you have any specific 

dietary requirements. 

 

Free Wifi: Scones4Life 

Please have a table number 

when placing your order  

We make and bake 

everything in our kitchen.  

All menu items are 

cooked to order. 
Instagram:@thetuliptreetea 

Facebook: thetuliptree 

Crusty Rolls 
• Bacon 

         (2 rashers of smoked dry cured outdoor reared 

          back bacon) 

• Sausage  

         (2 free-range sausage) 

• Fried Egg   

         (2 free-range eggs) 

• Breakfast  

         (1 rasher of smoked dry cured outdoor reared 

           back bacon, 1 sausage, 1 free-range egg) 

 
 
 

£7.00 

 

£7.50 

 

£5.50  

 

£7.75 

 
Gluten Free American Pancakes 
SAVOURY 

• Three stack home-made pancakes with 

two rashers of outdoor reared smoked 

streaky crispy bacon, one fried free-range 

egg and maple syrup 

SWEET 

• Three stack home-made pancakes with 

banana, berries, and Nutella 

 

 
 
 

£9.95 

 

 

 

£9.95 

 
Shakshuka 
A red pepper and tomato sauce made with mild 

berbere spices, served hot with a poached free-range 

egg, Greek yoghurt and sourdough toast. 
 

 
 
 
£10.95 

 
Eggs Benedict 
• Two home-made muffins, free-range ham, 

two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce  

 
 
£10.95 

Traditional English breakfast 
• Full English 

1 free-range sausage, 2 rashers dry-cured 

outdoor reared back bacon, 2 fried free- 

         range eggs, field mushroom, tomato, baked  

         beans, toast 

• Veggie English 

         2 veggie sausages, 2 fried free-range eggs,  

         tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, toast 

 

 

 
£12.95 

 

 

 

£11.95 

Sourdough toast 
• Poached – 2 free-range eggs 

• Scrambled – 3 free-range eggs 

• Sauteed garlic field mushrooms on a bed 

of rocket 

• Smashed avocado with lemon, coriander 

and mild Aleppo chilli on a bed of rocket 

Add an extra poached egg + £2.00 

 
£5.95 

£6.95 

 

£8.50 

 

£7.95 

 

 
 
Build your own 

breakfast 
Smoked outdoor reared back 

bacon  

Free-range  sausage 

Field mushroom 

Vine tomato 

Fried free-range egg 

 
 
 
 
£2.00 per slice 

£2.25 each 

£2.20 each 

£1.00 each 

£1.50 each 

 
 
 
Heinz Baked Beans 

Toast (brown or white) 

Poached egg 

2 scrambled eggs 

Vegetarian/vegan sausage 
 

 
 
 
£2.00 per portion 

£1.50 per slice 

£2.00 each 

£2.00 

£2.00 

We use award winning, dry-cured, outdoor bred, RSPCA-assured  high welfare bacon  

Our sausages are locally made using 100% free-range pork. All our eggs are free-range. 

Our bread is made locally  

NB our kitchen is small and we prepare food containing nuts and gluten 


