

Weekday Breakfast Menu **Served 9.30am – 12pm**

Please ask a member of staff if you have any specific dietary requirements.

Free Wifi: Scones4Life

Please have a table number when placing your order

We make and bake everything in our kitchen. All menu items are cooked to order.

Instagram: @thetuliptreetea Facebook: thetuliptree

Crusty Rolls

Vine tomato

• Bacon (2 rashers of smoked dry cured outdoor reared			Gluten Free American Pancakes SAVOURY		
 back bacon) Sausage (2 free-range sausage) Fried Egg (2 free-range eggs) Breakfast (1 rasher of smoked dry cured outdoor reared back bacon, 1 sausage, 1 free-range egg) 		£7.00	Three stack home-made pancakes with	£9.95	
		£7.50	two rashers of outdoor reared smoked streaky crispy bacon, one fried free-range		
		£5.50	egg and maple syrup SWEET	ne syrup	
		07.75	Three stack home-made pancakes with banana, berries, and Nutella		
		£7.75			
Shakshuka			Eggs Benedict		04005
A red pepper and tomato sauce made with mild berbere spices, served hot with a poached free-range egg, Greek yoghurt and sourdough toast.		£10.95	Two home-made muffins, free-range ham, two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce		£10.95
Traditional English breakfast			Sourdough toast		
range eggs, field mushroom, tomato, baked			 Poached – 2 free-range eggs Scrambled – 3 free-range eggs £12.95 Sauteed garlic field mushrooms on a bed of rocket 		£5.95 £6.95
					£0.93
					£8.50
 beans, toast Veggie English 2 veggie sausages, 2 fried free-range eggs, £1 			 Smashed avocado with lemon, coriander and mild Aleppo chilli on a bed of rocket Add an extra poached egg + £2.00 		£7.95
tomato, mushrooms, bake	5 55	£11.95	Add an extra poached egg	+ £2.00	
Build your own					
breakfast			Heinz Baked Beans	£2.00 per portion	
Smoked outdoor reared back bacon £2.00 per slice Free-range sausage £2.25 each			Toast (brown or white)	£1.50 per slice	
			Poached egg	£2.00 each	
Field mushroom	£2.20 each		2 scrambled eggs	£2.00	

Fried free-range egg We use award winning, dry-cured, outdoor bred, RSPCA-assured high welfare bacon Our sausages are locally made using 100% free-range pork. All our eggs are free-range. Our bread is made locally

£1.00 each

£1.50 each

Vegetarian/vegan sausage

£2.00

NB our kitchen is small and we prepare food containing nuts and gluten